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CHECK AMT

$1659.56

$3150.00

$6885.00

$1510.38

JAN'S AP Check Register -

DETAIL

FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS

CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 -
DATE RANGE:

CHECK DATE

G/L ACCT #

$319.25 10/06/16
01-114-211-000-318-000
01-114-211-000-318-000

10/06/16

04-005-512-000-401-000
04-005-512-000-401-000
01-114-810-000-403-000
04-005-512-000-401-000
01-114-810-000-403-000
04-005-512-000-401-000
01-005-810-000-403-000

$95.28 10/06/16
01-111-810-000-403-000

$30.00 10/06/16
05-100-211-302-460-000

$199.00 10/06/16
01-629-203-000-401-000
01-629-203-000-401-000
01-629-203-000-401-000

$357.51 10/06/16
01-628-203-000-309-000
01-628-203-000-309-000

$237.10 10/06/16
04-005-520-322-530-000
04-005-520-322-530-000

$280.00 10/06/16
04-005-512-000-370-955
04-005-512-000-370-000
04-005-512-000-370-959

10/06/16
17-005-291-000-520-000

10/06/16

05-005-850-363-350-000
05-005-850-363-350-000
05-005-850-363-308-000

10/06/16

05-005-850-363-308-000
05-005-850-363-308-000
05-005-850-363-308-000

VENDOR #

16121

00003

14484

03815

06591

16151

16027

15851

00431

01836

RUN:
FIRST RESOURCE BANK
10/06/16 - 10/06/16
ADDRS # VENDOR NAME
DESCRIPTION PO #

1 1ST LINE/LEEWES VENTURES LLC

FRI 093016 11:

INVOICE #

122592
122592

601555
601990
601990
601585
601585
601889
601889

830345

789549

INC
10131
10131
10131

162685
162685

00028591
00028591

23935
23935

160Z./24CT POPCORN KITS S083038
SHIPPING & FUEL CHARGE S083038
1 ABBOTT PAINT & CARPET, INC.
PAINT BUCKETS ROLLERS COVER S082326
PAINT
PAINT
PAINT
PAINT
PAINT
PAINT/SUPPLIES
1 ACOUSTICS ASSOCIATES, INC
RADAR
1 ACTFL
UPDATED VERSICON OF WORLD LANGU S082639
1 ACTION RADIO & COMMUNICATIONS,
BATTERIES KENWOOD TK-3101 S082774
BATTERIES KENWOOD TK-3300 5082774
SHIPPING S082774
1 ADHESIVE LABEL-TWIN CITY LABEL
VISITOR STICKERS - 6 ROLLS 5082362
SHIPPING 5082362
1 ADVANTAGE SIGNS & GRAPHICS, INC.
ADULT BASIC EDUCATION PARKING S082867
FREIGHT 5082867
1 AIRFRESH INDUSTRIES, INC.
PORTABLE RESTROOM RENTAL AT CI S082756
PORTABLE RESTROOM RENTAL AT HI 5082756
PORTABLE RESTROOM RENTAL AT S082756

1 ALL AROUND REMODELING, INC

TROPHY CASES

1 ALL SAFE ALARMS
SERVICE/REPAIR
REPAIR SERVICE CALL
FV FIRE ALARM TEST

1 ALL SAFE,
DO ANNUAL INSPECTION
ALC INSPECTION
WY INSPECTION

INC

23935

8/24/16

12132
12133
12167

148506
148479
147904
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CHECK STATUS

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OQUTSTANDING

QUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OQUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OQUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING



REPORT: CHECKREG

000001

CHECK # TYPE

CHECK # 508889
508890 S
508891 S
508892 S
508893 S
508894 S
508895 S
508896 S
508897 S
508898 S
508899 S

JAN'S AP Check Register -

DETAIL

FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS

CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 -
DATE RANGE:

CHECK AMT CHECK DATE

AMOUNT G/L ACCT #
Continued ...
132.56 05-005-850-363-350-000
670.05 05-005-850-363-350-000
87.55 05-005-850-363-350-000
$398.86 10/06/16
353.00 01-628-203-317-430-000
45.86 01-628-203-317-430-000
$491.95 10/06/16
357.00 01-633-203-000-430-000
35.70 01-633-203-000-430-000
89.25 01-627-203-000-430-120
10.00 01-627-203-000-430-120
$295.00 10/06/16
50.00 04-005-511-000-306-000
245.00 04-005-511-000-306-000
$44.90 10/06/16
44.90 01-631-810-000-403-000
586.05 10/06/16
86.05 02-005-770-701-402-000
$959.50 10/06/16
270.00 04-005-570-000-401-000
88.50 01-114-292-000-401-000
250.00 45-627-420-740-556-000
332.00 01-627-203-000-401-000
19.00 01-627-203-000-401-000
$934.39 10/06/16
116.65 01-629-810-000-332-000
408.87 01-625-810-000-332-000
408.87 01-628-810-000-332-000
$600.00 10/06/16
600.00 04-005-570-000-313-000
$44.00 10/06/16
44.00 05-005-850-352-305-000
$2974.00 10/06/16
58.00 45-005-420-740-433-000
579.00 45-630-407-740-556-000
779.00 45-631-402-740-556-000
779.00 45-631-416-740-556-000

779.00

45-626-411-740-556-000

VENDOR #

15667

15696

08565

04705

00013

05003

03807

03807

14863

01738

RUN:
FIRST RESOQURCE BANK
10/06/16 - 10/06/16
ADDRS # VENDOR NAME
DESCRIPTION PO #

FV ANNUAL INSPECTION
MAINT FACILITY ANNUAL INSPEC
ALC ANNUAL INSPEC

1 ALLIANCE PUBLISHING & MARKETING,

STUDENT PLANNERS 5081991
SHIPPING S081991
1 AMERICAN LEGACY PUBLISHING, INC
STUDIES WEEKLY MAGAZINES FOR 1 S082582
SHIPPING/HANDLING 5082582
2ND GRADE STUDIES WEEKLY 5082335
SHIPPING AND HANDLING S082335
2 AMERICAN RED CROSS
BASIC WATER RESCUE ITEM LIST P 5082734
FEE FOR WATER SAFETY INSTRUCTO S082758

1 AMERICAN TIME & SIGNAL COMPANY
CLOCK

1 AMERIPRIDE LINEN & APPAREL SERVI
SUPPLIES

1 ANCOM COMMUNICATIONS

BATTERIES FOR WALKIE TALKIES S082698
SERVICE TO FIX WALKIE S082731
PORTABLE RADIO 5082992
PORTABLE RADIO, PROGRAMMING AN S082992
SHIPPING AND HANDLING $082992

1 ANOKA COUNTY
2ND HALF 2016 PROPERTY
2ND HALF 2016 PROPERTY
2ND HALF 2016 PROPERTY

TAXES
TAXES
TAXES

4 ANOKA COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PARKS

8/25 FIELD TRIP S082607
1 APEX FACILITY SOLUTIONS, INC
NO BLEACH TRAINING
1 APPLE COMPUTER, INC
ADAPTER TO CONNECT COMPUTER TO 5082708
9.7" iPAD PRO TO PROVIDE SPED 5082708
LARGE SCREEN iPAD TO PROVIDE 5082708
LARGE SCREEN iPAD TO PROVIDE 5082708
LARGE SCREEN iPAD TO PROVIDE 5082708

FRI 093016 11:34 PAGE 2

CHECK STATUS

INVOICE #

148601
148778
148777

INC
16STEM-0771
16STEM-0771

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING
187973
187973
185113
185113

OUTSTANDING
10474108
10469923

OUTSTANDING
769926

CES
100816

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING
62502
62447
62935
62935
62935

OUTSTANDING
2ND HALF 2016
2ND HALF 2016
2ND HALF 2016

& RECREATION OQOUTSTANDING
1117

OQUTSTANDING
INV-0001

QUTSTANDING
4398439162
7398590977
4401722041
4401722041
4401722041



REPORT: CHECKREG 000001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: FRI 093016 11:34 PAGE 3
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - FIRST RESOURCE BANK
DATE RANGE: 10/06/16 - 10/06/16
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
508900 S $528.80 10/06/16 11370 1 APPLIED ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES, INC OUTSTANDING
528.80 02-005-770-701-366-000 COOK TRAINING 31608
508901 S $360.00 10/06/16 09816 1 ASL INTERPRETING SERVICES OUTSTANDING
120.00 15-005-405-419-357-640 ASL SERVICES FOR JEANNE D. STA S082951 16.16853
120.00 15-005-405-419-357-640 ASL SERVICES FOR DHH SPED TEAC S083054 16.17052
120.00 15-005-405-419-357-640 ASL SERVICES FOR DHH SPED TEAC S083054 16.17051
508902 S $22.14 10/06/16 15977 1 ATHEN CYNTHIA OUTSTANDING
22.14 45-632-412-740-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSES 100616
508903 S $853.78 10/06/16 16153 1 AUTO AIR AND ACCESSORIES, INC. OUTSTANDING
853.78 03-005-760-720-4195-000 VALVE, CLUTCH INV#39581 5082798 39581
508904 s $1256.25 10/06/16 01983 1 BARNES & NOBLE, INC OUTSTANDING
191.85 01-114-211-000-401-000 ABSOLUTELY TRUE DIARY OF A PAR 5082672 3325332
167.40 01-114-211-000-401-000 ELLEN FOSTER 5082672 3325332
192.00 01-114-211-000-401-000 GREAT GASTSBY 5082672 3325332
143 .40 01-114-211-000-401-000 HOUSE ON MANGO STREET 5082672 3325332
561.60 01-114-211-000-401-000 MARTIAN: CLASSROOM EDITION 5082672 3325331
508905 S $160.22 10/06/16 03812 1 BAUER BUILT TIRE OUTSTANDING
60.00- 03-005-760-720-411-000 XBRAND CASING 180192812
220.22 03-005-760-720-411-000 TRANSFORCE INV#180197901 5082984 180197901
508906 S $170.10 10/06/16 12614 1 BAUER LAURIE QOUTSTANDING
48.60 15-630-401-419-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSES 100616
121.50 15-630-401-419-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSES 100616-A
508807 S $272.36 10/06/16 14781 1 BERGIN FRUIT COMPANY, INC. OUTSTANDING
73.68 02-005-770-701-490-000 FRUITS 1095999
106.37 02-005-770-701-490-000 FRUITS 1095997
29.34- 02-005-770-701-490-000 CREDIT MEMO- 107284
40.35 02-005-770-701-490-000 FRUITS 10953996
81.30 02-005-770-701-490-000 FRUITS 1096001
508908 S $709.62 10/06/16 02805 1 BERNICK'S COMPANY OQUTSTANDING
101.22 17-005-291-000-401-000 CONCESSION SUPPLIES 317760
778.08 01-114-211-000-318-000 POP & GATORADE FOR CONCESSIONS 5082649 10273
169.68- 01-114-211-000-318-000 REFUND-UNUSED CONCESSIONS 4608
508909 S $123.20 10/06/16 12096 1 BETMAR LANGUAGES, INC OUTSTANDING
123.20 04-005-593-354-305-000 SPANISH INTERPRETER 8/25/16 5082659 46797
508910 S $1225.90 10/06/16 11717 1 BIX PRODUCE CO QUTSTANDING
1,225.90 02-005-770-701-490-000 PRODUCE 100816
508911 S $18850.26 10/06/16 13824 1 BLACKBOARD, INC OUTSTANDING
18,850.26 01-005-107-000-305-000 WEB CMTY MGR CENTRICITY2 ESSEN 1242935



REPORT: CHECKREG 000001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: FRI 093016 11:34 PAGE 4
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - FIRST RESOURCE BANK
DATE RANGE: 10/06/16 - 10/06/16
CHECK $# TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
CHECK # 508911 Continued ...
508912 S $8211.11 10/06/16 15262 1 BLAINE BROTHERS OUTSTANDING
8,211.11 03-005-760-720~-418-000 STARTING UNIT INV#0104155066 5082670 0104155066
508913 S $206.86 10/06/16 00049 1 BLICK ART MATERIALS OUTSTANDING
20.56 18-627-203-000-401-000 PRANG WATERCOLOR REFILL PKG OF 5082593 6538298
15.42 18-627-203-000-401-000 PRANG WATERCOLOR REFILL-OVEAL S082593 6538298
20.56 18-627-203-000-401-000 PRANG WATERCOLOR REFILL OVAL P S0825913 6538298
20.56 18-627-203-000-401-000 PRANG WATERCOLOR REFILL OVAL P S082593 6538298
20.56 18-627-203-000-401-000 PRANG WATERCOLOR REFILL OVAL P 5082593 6538298
20.56 18-627-203-000-401-000 PRANG WATERCOLOR REFILL OVAL P 5082593 6538298
5.14 18-627-203-000-401-000 PRANG WATERCOLOR REFILL OVAL P 5082593 6538298
20.56 18-627-203-000-401-000 PRANG WATERCOLOR REFILL OVAL P 5082593 6538298
5.14 18-627-203-000-401-000 PRANG WATERCOLOR REFILL OVAL P 5082593 6538298
10.28 18-627-203-000-401-000 PRANG WATERCOLOR REFILL OVAL P 5082593 6538298
20.56 18-627-203-000-401-000 PRANG WATERCOLOR REFILL OVAL P S082593 6538298
6.45 01-626-203-000-430-150 PRISMACLR PNCL PEACH BEIGE S082301 190866
7.61 01-626-203-000-430-150 LT PEACH BD CLR PENCIL S082301 190866
6.45 01-626-203-000-430-150 PRISMACOLOR PNCL BEIGE S082301 190866
6.45 01-626-203-000-430-150 PRISMACLR SEASHELL PINK PENCIL 5082301 190866
508914 S $46.39 10/06/16 14134 1 BLUE TARP FINANCIAL, INC. OUTSTANDING
46 .39 01-114-810-000-403-000 MAINT SUPPLIES 0362026485
508915 ] $149.00 10/06/16 15291 1 BOEGEMAN WILLIAM OUTSTANDING
149.00 01-005-106-000-401-000 WELLNESS-MEMBERSHIP WELLNESS 100616
508916 S $54.00 10/06/16 05468 1 BOETTNER KARLEEN OUTSTANDING
54 .00 01-005-640-335-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSES 100616
508817 S $82.00 10/06/16 15345 1 BOOTH LAW GROUP, PLLC OUTSTANDING
82.00 01-005-105-000-307-000 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 4308
508918 S $1045.58 10/06/16 14747 1 BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC OUTSTANDING
1,045.58 01-114-321-830-430-000 EMT CLASS EQUIPMENT/ORAL AIRWA 5082891 82278689
508919 S $5340.00 10/06/16 04455 1 BRISCHKE CRAIG OUTSTANDING
3,360.00 04-005-585-362-305-000 GOLF LESSONS/LEAGUE Y 8/18/16
1,980.00 04-005-586-332-305-000 JUNIOR GOLF LEAGUE Y 8/18/16
508920 S $337.30 10/06/16 14071 1 BRO-TEX, INC OUTSTANDING
337.30 03-005-760-720-426-000 HEAVY BLUE INV#482227 S082799 482227
508921 S $243 .32 10/06/16 06461 1 BROCKMAN TIMOTHY OUTSTANDING
243 .32 01-005-111-000-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSES 100616
508922 S $601.15 10/06/16 02905 1 BSN SPORTS, INC OUTSTANDING
153.98 01-112-240-303-430-000 SET OF 6- 6 1/4" PRISM PACK DO S082702 98252787
54.99 01-112-240-303-430-000 POTATO SACKS S082702 98252787



REPORT: CHECKREG 000001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: FRI 093016 11:34 PAGE 5
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - FIRST RESOURCE BANK
DATE RANGE: 10/06/16 - 10/06/16

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
CHECK # 508922 Continued ...
99.96 01-112-240-303-430-000 29.5" BASKETBALL S082702 98252787
9.99 01-112-240-303-430-000 SET OF 6 WHIFFLE BALL S082702 98252787
79.95 01-112-240-303-430-000 GRIPPER FOOTBALL 8 1/2 5082702 98252787
29.98 01-112-240-303-430-000 SHUTTLECOCKS 5082702 98252787
84 .95 01-112-240-303-430-000 GRIPPER VOLLEYBALL S082702 98252787
87.35 01-112-240-303-430-000 ADD SHIPPING AND HANDLING s082702 98252787
508923 ] $44.00 10/06/16 00257 1 BURK MATTHEW OUTSTANDING
44 .00 04-005-512-000-305-952 COACH-SOCCER-8/21/16 Y 8/21/16
508924 S $331.50 10/06/16 03492 1 BUTTERFLY & NATURE GIFT STORE, INC OUTSTANDING
99.90 01-600-260-000-430-000 30 LIVE CATERPILLARS: S082566 1608292
7.95 01-600-260~-000-430-000 SHIPPING S082566 1608292
49.95 01-600-260-000-430-000 30 LIVE CAPTERPILLARS: 5082561 1609091
7.95 01-600-260-000-430-000 SHIPPING S082561 1609091
49.95 01-600-260-000-430-000 30 LIVE CATERPILLARS: S082560 1609194
7.95 01-600-260-000-430-000 SHIPPING S082560 1609194
99.90 01-600-260-000-430-000 30 LIVE CATERPILLARS: 5082564 1609191
7.95 01-600-260-000-430-000 SHIPPING S082564 1609191
508925 S $63.00 10/06/16 15721 1 BUTTERFLY MEMORIES QUTSTANDING
48.00 01-600-260-000-430-000 INSTAR BUTTERFLIES 5082603 10-623-160
15.00 01-600-260-000-430-000 SHIPPING S082603 10-623-160
508926 S $98.52 10/06/16 00076 1 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY COMPANY OUTSTANDING
3.32 01-628-203-000-401-000 PIPETTE, PLASTIC, PACK OF 16 $082521 49592472 RI
34.20 01-628-203-000-401-000 CYLINDER, PLASTIC GRADUATED, 2 S$082521 49592472 RI
22.50 01-628-203-000-401-000 PYREX GLASS GRIFFIN BEAKER, LOW 5082521 49592472 RI
10.44 01-628-203-000-401-000 RING MAGNETS s082521 49592472 RI
14.20 01-628-203-000-401-000 IMMERSION THERMOMETERS -20 TO S082521 49592472 RI
13.86 01-628-203-000-401-000 FREIGHT 5082521 49592472 RI
508927 S $1986.60 10/06/16 13933 1 CENGAGE LEARNING OUTSTANDING
319.50 01-005-740-315-430-000 EDGE 2014 FUNDAMENTALS: 5082509 58820116
31,95 01-005-740-315-430-000 SHIPPING/HANDLING S082509 58820116
318.50 01-005-740-315-430-000 EDGE 2014 A: S0825089 58798219
318.50 01-005-740-315-430-000 EDGE 2014 C: S0825089 587982189
847.50 01-005-740-315-430-000 EDGE 2014 B: 5082509 58798219
148.65 01-005-740-315-430-000 SHIPPING/HANDLING S082509 58798219
200.50 01-005-740-315-430-000 2 EDGE C STUDENT EDITION 59067119
200.50- 01-005-740-315-430-000 RETURN 2 EDGE C STUDENT EDITIO 59079295
300.75 01-005-740-315-430-000 3 EDGE C STUDENT EDITIONS 58857314
300.75- 01-005-740-315-430-000 3 EDGE C STUDENT EDITIONS RET 58880196
508928 S $452.34 10/06/16 14979 1 CINTAS CORPORATION OUTSTANDING
202.16 17-005-291-000-305-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 470791871
48.02 17-005-291-000-305-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 470804859

202.16 17-005-291-000-305-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 470779038



REPORT: CHECKREG 000001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: FRI 093016 11:34 PAGE 6
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - FIRST RESOURCE BANK
DATE RANGE: 10/06/16 - 10/06/16
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
508929 S $71370.00 10/06/16 00085 1 CITY OF FOREST LAKE OUTSTANDING
42,787.00 01-100-790-342-305-000 JR. HIGH POLICE LIAISON X2 S081911 2016-QTR-03
28,583.00 01-100-790-342-305-000 SR HIGH POLICE LIAISON S081911 2016-03-QTR
508930 S $1050.00 10/06/16 11759 1 CLOCKWORK ACTIVE MEDIA SYSTEMS, LLC OUTSTANDING
1,050.00 01-005-107-000-305-000 MANAGED HOSTING AUGUST 2016 S083064 000I4299
508931 S $425.00 10/06/16 01540 1 CONTINENTAL MATHEMATICS LEAGUE, INC OUTSTANDING
85.00 18-630-203-000-401-000 CML GRADE 2 S082177 5729
85.00 18-630-203-000-401-000 CML GRADE 3 S082177 5729
80.00 18-630-203-000-401-000 CML GRADE ¢ EUCLIDEAN DIVISION 5082177 5729
95.00 18-630-203-000-401-000 CML GRADE 5 EUCLIDEAN DIVISION 5082177 5729
80.00 18-630-203-000-401-000 CML GRADE 6 EUCLIDEAN DIVISION s082177 5729
508932 S $25.00 10/06/16 02662 1 CREMISINO DANIEL OUTSTANDING
25.00 01-005-106-000-401-000 WELLNESS-RACE WELLNESS 10/6/16
508933 S $226.95 10/06/16 04377 1 CUB FOODS OUTSTANDING
31.69 45-118-402-740-433-000 SUPPLIES FOR DAILY LIVING SKIL 5081982 9/7/16
19.10 45-118-402-740-433-000 SUPPLIES FOR DAILY LIVING SKIL 5081982 9/13/16
15.35 45-118-402-740-433-000 SUPPLIES FOR DAILY LIVING SKIL 5081982 9/20/16
149.85 04-005-585-362-401-000 3 FOOT LONG SUB 5083071 092616
10.96 45-118-402-740-433-000 SUPPLIES FOR DAILY LIVING SKIL 5081982 9/27/16
508934 S $545.82 10/06/16 12482 1 CUSTOMINK.COM OUTSTANDING
545.82 01-114-211-000-318-000 TSHIRTS FOR STUDENT COUNCIL $082782 8095874
508935 S $28192.55 10/06/16 00112 1 DALCO QUTSTANDING
3,504.40 01-626-810-000-402-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 3067067
628.98 01-005-810-000-402-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 3070265
412.68- 01-005-810-000-402-000 RET PARTIAL INV #3070265 3070265-A
1,726.46 01-625-810-000-402-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 3067639
660.31 01-628-810-000-402-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 3070745
369.60 01-629-810-000-402-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 3070741
439.16 01-626-810-000-402-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 3070767
88.20 05-005-850-347-530-000 GLOVES 3070830
1,455.06 01-631-810-000-402-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 3070830
324.99 01-005-810-000-402-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 3073277
750.57 01-116-810-000-402-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 3073283
32.34 01-631-810-000-402-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 3073270
63.87 01-114-810-000-402-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 3068243
15.68 01-115-810-000-402-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 3071205
1,013.64 01-111-810-000-402-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 3070787
167.75 01-628-810-000-402-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 3073825
87.05 01-629-810-000-402-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 3073323
13.26 01-627-810-000-402-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 3063138
499.13 01-630-810-000-402-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 3073333
1,162.34 01-115-810-000-402-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 3064900
789.45 01-627-810-000-402-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 3070749



REPORT:

CHECKREG

CHECK # TYPE

CHECK # 508935

508936

508937

508938

508939

508940

508941

508942

508943

508944

508945

508946

508947

FRI 093016 11:34

INVOICE #

3072005
3058725
3075160
3076503
3071880-A
3064856
3077071
3078336
3076349
3077693
3079682

16249

211
212

66307

100616

100616

161366A

109404
109404

5951985
5951985
5952282

0000396

P34683%160102

PAGE 7

CHECK STATUS

UNISSUED

UNISSUED

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

CUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OQUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

QUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

000001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN:
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - FIRST RESOURCE BANK
DATE RANGE: 10/06/16 - 10/06/16
CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO #
Continued ...
9,640.87 01-005-810-000-402-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
1,819.83 01-627-810-000-350-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
78.22 01-630-810-000-403-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
2,228.92 01-114-810-000-402-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
62.60 45-005-420-740-433-000 UNSCENTED WIPES FOR SPED BUSES 5082464
45.76 45-005-420-740-433-000 FACIAL TISSUES FOR SPED BUSES 5082464
442.81 01-114-810-000-402-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
96.16 01-629-810-000-402-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
22.64 01-111-810-000-402-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
28.22 01-111-810-000-402-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
346.96 01-629-810-000-402-000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
10/06/16 00112 0 UNISSUED
10/06/16 00112 0 UNISSUED
s $2424.00 10/06/16 15088 1 DALEY ELECTRIC, LLC
2,424.00 05-005-850-363-350-000 ELECTRICAL REPAIRS
s $505.00 10/06/16 03174 1 DAN'S LANDSCAPING AND SNOW REMOVAL
155.00 01-114-810-000-352-000 FILL SAND
350.00 03-005-760-720-404-000 SWEEP GARAGE INV#212 5082793
s $176.00 10/06/16 07349 1 DAN'S TOWING AND RECOVERY
176.00 01-629-810-000-352-000 JOHN DEERE TOW
s $127.44 10/06/16 12974 1 DAVIS MARY
127.44 02-005-770-701-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSES
S $2813.39 10/06/16 00938 1 DEAN FOODS NORTH CENTRAL, INC
2,813.39 02-005-770-701-495-000 SUPPLIES THROUGH 8/31/16
s $152.89 10/06/16 10619 1 DECKER EQUIPMENT, INC
152.89 01-628-810-000-403-000 STUDENT DESK LIFTER/MOVER
s $227.53 10/06/16 13959 1 DEEP SURPLUS
202.00 01-005-111-000-350-000 CAT S5E PATCH CABLES BLACK 14FT $082979
25.53 01-005-111-000-350-000 SHIPPING AND HANDLING S082979
s $§712.06 10/06/16 00118 1 DEMCO, INC
512.97 05-116-850-302-530-000 (4)BOSS MESH TASK CHAIRS FOR S082656
165.30 05-116-850-302-530-000 SHIPPING 5082656
33.79 01-116-221-000-430-000 PAPERFOLD 10"X 21" JACKETS, 5082710
S $5281.84 10/06/16 16075 1 DIGITAL INSURANCE
5,281.84 20-005-105-000-307-000 HRA ADMIN 9/1/16
S $142.56 10/06/16 06431 1 DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPPLY
55.87 04-005-570-000-401-000 16 WATERCOLOR CLASSROOM PACK 4 5082399



REPORT: CHECKREG 000001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: FRI (093016 11:34 PAGE 8
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - FIRST RESOURCE BANK
DATE RANGE: 10/06/16 - 10/06/16
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
CHECK # 508947 Continued ..
59.70 04-005-570-000-401-000 SIMPLY WASHABLE TEMPERA SET OF 5082399 P34689160102
26.99 04-005-570-000-401-000 SKIN COLOR PAINTS 5082399 P346839160102
508948 S $221.13 10/06/16 02865 1 DOMINO'S PIZZA OUTSTANDING
221.13 01-005-611-308-490-000 1UNCH FOR 3RD DAY OF NEW TCR W 5082568 8/25/16
508949 S $405.20 10/06/16 00420 1 ECM PUBLISHERS, INC OUTSTANDING
108.00 03-005-760-720-309-000 SUB AD INV#400600 5082802 400600
90.00 03-005-760-720-309-000 BUS AD INV#405984 5082527 405984
159.60 01-005-010-000-309-000 SEPT 1 SCHL BD LEGAL MINUTES 5082964 407284
47.60 01-005-010-000-309-000 SEPTEMBER 8 SCHL BD LEGAL MINU 5082964 407285
508950 S $2704.41 10/06/16 14038 1 ECOLAB OUTSTANDING
2,704.41 02-005-770-701-402-000 KITCHEN SUPPLIES 8/24-9/9/16
508951 S $495.00 10/06/16 14240 1 EDUCATIONAL DESIGN, LLC OUTSTANDING
99.00 01-633-203-000-430-000 THE DATILY CAFE S082504 16061
939.00 01-633-203-000-430-000 THE DAILY CAFE $082504 16061
899.00 01-633-203-000-430-000 THE DAILY CAFE S082504 16061
99,00 01-633-203-000-430-000 THE DAILY CAFE 5082504 16061
99.00 01-633-203-000-430-000 THE DAILY CAFE S082504 16061
508952 S $427.74 10/06/16 03710 1 EDUCATORS BENEFIT CONSULTANTS, LLC OUTSTANDING
427.74 01-005-110-000-305-000 403 (B) ADMIN & COMPLIANCE MTHL 5081874 33689
508953 S $641.40 10/06/16 08061 2 EGAN COMPANY OUTSTANDING
336.70 01-631-203-000-430-000 INSTALL OUTLET FOR SMART BOARD 5082860 JC10142923
304.70 01-005-810-000-352-000 DOOR OPENERS JC10142924
508954 S $85.30 10/06/16 14852 1 EGGEBRAATEN MARY QUTSTANDING
40.40 01-005-106-000-401-000 WELLNESS-MEMBERSHIP/RACE WELLNESS 100616
27.50 01-005-106-000-401-000 WELLNESS-COM ED CLASS WELLNESS 100616-A
17.40 01-005-106-000-401-000 WELLNESS-MEMBERSHIP WELLNESS 100616-B
508955 5 $92.34 10/06/16 15351 1 ELAM MICHAEL OUTSTANDING
92 .34 17-005-291-000-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSES 100616
508956 S $685.75 10/06/16 01281 1 ELECTRO WATCHMAN, INC OUTSTANDING
291.25 01-005-810-000-305-000 ALARM SERVICE/REPAIR 272081
147.50 01-005-810-000-305-000 SERVICE CALL 273775
247.00 01-005-810-000-305-000 PROX KEY III/SHIPPING 273923
508957 S $123.90 10/06/16 00129 1 EMC PUBLISHING OUTSTANDING
63 .95 45-118-402-740-433-000 ABILITY EXPLORER 3RD EDITION sS082291 10767938
59.95 45-118-402-740-433-000 PICTURE INVENTORY 2ND EDITION S082291 10767938
508958 S $63.72 10/06/16 07419 1 ESPE-OCH MEGAN OUTSTANDING
63.72 01-005-610-000-366-000 MONTHLY EXPENSES 100616



REPORT: CHECKREG 000001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: FRI 093016 11:34 PAGE 9
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - FIRST RESOURCE BANK
DATE RANGE: 10/06/16 - 10/06/16
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
508959 S $324.16 10/06/16 08108 1 FASTENAL COMPANY OUTSTANDING
42,52 03-005-760-720-426-000 PARTS INV#MNTC3161630 S082673 MNTC3161630
104.10 03-005-760-720-426-000 INV#MNTC3161497 5082673 MNTC3161497
56.80 01-114-255-000-430-540 PLUGS/JOBBERS/DRILL BITS 5082619 MNTC3161717
85.07 03-005-760-720-409-000 PARTS INV#MNTC3161832 5082795 MNTC3161832
30.58 03-005-760-720-426-000 PARTS INVH#MNTC3161915 S082936 MNTC3161915
5.09 03-005-760-720-404-000 CABLE INV#MNTC3162263 5082988 MNTC3162263
508960 S $592.00 10/06/16 13903 1 FENNE WHITNEY OUTSTANDING
592.00 04-005-512-000-314-959 REF-SOCCER-8/11/16 Y 8/11/16
508961 S $537.50 10/06/16 13442 1 FIELD ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING, INC OUTSTANDING
537.50 05-005-850-352-305-000 EHS COOR/DEV/TRAINING I1-4842
508962 S $1821.36 10/06/16 04050 1 FLEETPRIDE INC OUTSTANDING
36.25 03-005-760-720-418-000 INV#79220640 S082668 79220640
137.175 03-005-760-720-418-000 FILTER INV#79216923 5082668 79216923
452.63 03-005-760-720-416-000 FLEETRUNNER INV#79152715 5082668 79152715
378.87 03-005-760-720-416-000 EXTEND INV#79638486 5082923 79638486
488,54 03-005-760-720-428-000 HUBCAP INV#79852335 5082987 79852335
327.32 03-005-760-720-416-000 BRAKE ROTOR INV#79758305 5082987 79758305
508963 S $1060.13 10/06/16 01620 1 FLINN SCIENTIFIC, INC OUTSTANDING
31.75 01-112-260-303-430-000 COPPER (II) CARBONATE 500G 5082586 2015494
7.85 01-112-260-303-430-000 1 MOLAR COPPER (II) SULFATE 50 5082586 2015494
10.60 01-112-260-303-430-000 0.1 MOLAR POTASSIUM IODIDE 500 5082586 2015494
6.85 01-112-260-303-430-000 0.1 MOLAR SODIUM PHOSPHATE 500 5082586 2015494
7.80 01-112-260-303-430-000 1 MOLAR SODIUM TRIBASIC SULFIT 5082586 2015494
19.50 01-112-260-303-430-000 ZINC ACETATE 500G 5082586 2015494
18.16 01-112-260-303-430-000 SHIPPING 5082586 2015494
10.00- 01-112-260-303-430-000 GIFT CERTIFICATE- $10.00 OFF 5082586 2015494
10.14 01-114-260-000-430-000 COVERSLIPS, PLASTIC, 22 MM X 2 S082635 2011808
11.06 01-114-260-000-430-000 IODINE SOLUTION, LUGOL'S S082635 2011808
102.60 01-114-260-000-430-000 1/2 INCH LABELING TAPE S082411 2005469
211.46 01-114-260-000-430-000 SILVER NITRATE 100G S082411 2005469
37.62 01-114-260-000-430-000 COPPER (II) NITRATE 500 G S082411 2005469
34.64 01-114-260-000-430-000 COPPER (II) CHLORIDE 500G $082411 2005469
65.88 01-114-260-000-430-000 THIN STEM PIPETS - 500 PKG 5082411 2005469
55.71 01-114-260-000-430-000 GLASS DISPOSAL BOXES - LARGE - 5082411 2005469
58.96 01-114-260-000-430-000 C BATTERIES/PKG 12 s082411 2005469
229.10 01-114-260-000-430-000 PERIODIC TABLES/NOTEBOOK - PKG sS082411 2005469
49.50 01-114-260-000-430-000 ZINC SHOT - 500G $082411 2005469
8.73 01-114-260-000-430-000 AMMONIA HYDROXIDE 100ML 082411 2005469
14.76 01-114-260-000-430-000 STEEL WOOL 300G 5082411 2005469
51.64 01-114-260-000-430-000 SODIUM HYDROXIDE 500G S082411 2005469
25.82 01-114-260-000-430-000 SODIUM BICARBONATE 2KG 5082411 2005469
508964 S $184.80 10/06/16 04612 1 FLYAWAYS GOLD GYMNASTICS OUTSTANDING
184.80 04-005-586-332-401-000 CLASS 18 MO TO 3 YRS 082878 8/1/16



REPORT: CHECKREG 000001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: FRI 093016 11:34 PAGE 10
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - FIRST RESOURCE BANK
DATE RANGE: 10/06/16 - 10/06/16

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS

AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #

CHECK # 508964 Continued

508965 S $107.95 10/06/16 16167 1 FORD ZACHARY OUTSTANDING
107.95 01-005-106-000-401-000 WELLNESS-MEMBERSHIP WELLNESS 10/6/16
508966 S $396.98 10/06/16 11696 1 FOREST LAKE ACE HARDWARE OUTSTANDING
4.13 03-005-760-720-404-000 INV#044170 5082666 044170
13.49 03-005-760-720-404-000 TRIM INV#044113 5082666 044113
12.59 02-005-770-701-350-000 TAPE/PAINT 044103
in, 73 01-118-810-000-403-000 LIGHT PANEL 044226
13.48 01-629-810-000-403-000 PAINTS 043992
14.76- 01-626-810-000-403-000 RETURN OF $21.99/STRAW $5.99 044221
72.41 01-626-810-000-403-000 FASTENERS 044166
4.49 01-116-810-000-403~-000 HASP FXD SAFETY 044229
29.30 17-005-291-000-350-000 BITS/DRILL 044192
6.29 01-111-810-000-402-000 GREASE 044139
26.95 01-111-810-000-403-000 GASKET/LUBE/SILICON 044123
11.05 01-111-810-000-403-000 VELCRO/CLAMP 044179
25.02 01-012-810-000-401-000 SHARPEN CHAINS 044309
29.67 01-626-810-000-403-000 DRILL BITS/GLUE 044332
18.44 03-005-760-720-404-000 FASTENERS INV#044211 5082794 044211
24.70 17-005-291-000-401-000 MISC SUPPLIES 044352
9.93 02-005-770-701-350-000 MISC SUPPLIES 044145
13.11 02-005-770-701-350-000 SCREWDRIVER/BATTERIES 044287
26.61 02-005-770-701-350-000 BATTERIES/TAPE 044325
51.74 03-005-760-720-404-000 ROPE INV#044321 S082930 044321
5.44 01-111-810-000-402-000 MAINT SUPPLIES 044387
3.58 01-111-810-000-403-000 MAINT SUPPLISE 044416
1.59 01-627-810-000-403-000 MAINT SUPPLIES 044349
508967 10/06/16 11696 0 UNISSUED UNISSUED
508968 10/06/16 11696 0 TUNISSUED UNISSUED
508969 S $5196.00 10/06/16 00162 1 FOREST LAKE PRINTING OQUTSTANDING
197.00 01-112-053-303-401-000 ENVELOPES-ALC/CLC/STEP $082272 8753
1,171.75 01-112-053-303-401-000 BROCHURES, CALENDARS, BUSINESS S082684 8852
1,171.75 01-633-203-000-401-000 BROCHURES, CALENDARS, BUSINESS S082684 8852
1,027.50 01-626-203-000-401-000 PARENT/STUDENT HANDBOOK CALEND S082707 8874
856 .25 01-627-203-000-401-000 PARENT/STUDENT HANDBOOK CALEND sS082707 8874
123,50 01-005-110-000-401-000 BUSINESS CARDS 8913
64.00 01-114-211-000-401-000 STAMPS FOR FRONT OFFICE - HEID S082730 8912
198.00 01-631-203-000-430-000 BEHAVIOR REPORTS S082579 8900
193.12 01-112-053-303-401-000 CLC STAFF CALENDARS 5082960 8920
193.13 01-633-203-000-401-000 CLC STAFF CALENDARS 5082960 8920
508970 S $315.00 10/06/16 01112 1 FREDERICK C MEISSNER PIANO SERVICE, INC OUTSTANDING
315.00 01-114-258-000-350-880 TUNING OF PIANOS IN MUSIC 5082838 18765

508971 S $25.00 10/06/16 13735 1 FRERICKS KELLI OUTSTANDING



REPORT:

CHECKREG

000001

CHECK # TYPE CH

CHECK # 508971

508972

508973

508974

508975

508976

508977

508978

508979

S

8

AMOUNT

Continued
25.00

59.80

68.00

$

$

JAN'S AP Check Register -

DETAIL

FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS

CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 -
DATE RANGE:

ECK AMT CHECK DATE

G/L ACCT #

01-005-106-000-401-000

$59.80 10/06/16
01-600-260-000-430-000

$313.65 10/06/16
03-005-760-720-305-000
03-005-760-720-305-000
03-005-760-720-305-000
03-005-760-720-305-000
03-005-760-720-305-000

$68.00 10/06/16
03-005-760-720-404-000

$137.70 10/06/16
02-005-770-701-350-000
02-005-770-701-350-000

$343.60 10/06/16
01-629-240-000-430-000
01-629-240-000-430-000
01-629-240-000-430-000
01-629-240-000-430-000

1807.38 10/06/16
02-005-770-701-350-000
01-115-810-000-403-000
01-116-810-000-403-000
01-111-810-000-403-000
01-631-810-000-403-000
05-005-850-347-350-000
01-116-810-000-403-000
01-116-810-000-403-000
17-005-291-000-403-000
01-116-810-000-403-000
01-111-810-000-403-000
01-115-810-000-403-000

10/06/16

2640.71 10/06/16
01-114-258-000-350-890
01-114-258-000-350-880
01-114-258-000-350-880
01-114-258-000-350-890
01-114-258-000-350-890
01-114-258-000-350-890
01-114-258-000-350-890

VENDOR #

02027

03083

13870

00673

00187

00557

00557

01097

FIRST RESOURCE BANK

10/06/16 - 10/06/16
ADDRS # VENDOR NAME
DESCRIPTION

WELLNESS-RACE

1 FREY SCIENTIFIC
FREY SCIENTIFIC STOPWATCH PACK

1 G & K SERVICES
SHIRTS AND PANTS INV#118287257
INV#1182850087
INV#1182861310
SHIRTS AND PANTS INV#118288383
SHIRTS AND PANTS INV#118289507

1 GATOR SIGNS
SIGN INV#8236

1 GCS SERVICE, INC
3P SORES#
TRANSFORMER/FUSE

1 GOPHER
RAINBOW COATED FOAM DODGEBALLS
RAINBOW DURACOAT DODGEBALLS
DOM SUPERSAFE PUCK
FELTSLIDER PUCK

RUN:

S082165

5082664
S082664
5082664
5082928
S082981

S082674

5081971
5081971
S081971
S081971

1 GRAINGER INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY

PRESSURE REGULATOR
CFL BALLAST

CFL

VBELTS/LIGHT
BATTERY CHARGER/TOILET REPAIR
CARABINER/GLUE TRAP
VBELT/MTR
VBELTS/MOTORS

MOTOR SH POLE

MTR

VBELT

MOTOR/VBELT

0 UNISSUED

1 HAAS MUSICAL INSTRUMENT REPAIR,

ORCHESTRA REPAIR
REPAIRS TO CELLO
REPAIRS TO CELLO
ORCHESTRA REPAIR
ORCHESTRA REPAIR
ORCHESTRA REPAIR
ORCHESTRA REPAIR

AND SAX
AND SAX

5082813
5082813

FRI 093016 11:34

INVOICE #

CHECK STATUS

WELLNESS 100616

202501322771

1182872579
1182850087
1182861310
1182883830
1182895072

8236

94413538
94426752

9184976
9184976
9184976
9184976

9206647084
9213100465
9213794218
9214874084
9217826651
9216044934
9206176159
9206176175
9222290083
9224979311
9229792230
9228763885

INC
202446
203857
203858
202441
202440
202450
202447

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

UNISSUED

OUTSTANDING

PAGE 11



REPORT: CHECKREG 000001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: FRI 093016 11:34 PAGE 12
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - FIRST RESOQURCE BANK
DATE RANGE: 10/06/16 - 10/06/16
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
CHECK # 508979 Continued ...
42.00 01-114-258-000-350-880 REPAIRS TO CELLO AND SAX 5082813 203848
42.00 01-114-258-000-350-880 REPAIRS TO CELLO AND SAX $082813 203849
75.50 01-115-258-000-350-890 REPAIR INV #202343 5082871 202343
70.00 01-115-258-000-350-890 REPAIR INV. #202399 5082871 202399
70.00 01-115-258-000-350-890 REPAIR INV #202346 5082871 202346
77.00 01-115-258-000-350-890 REPAIR INV. #202397 5082871 202397
77.00 01-115-258-000-350-890 REPAIR INV.#202402 s082871 202402
30.00 01-115-258-000-350-890 REPAIR INV. #202400 5082871 202400
70.00 01-115-258-000-350-890 REPAIR INV. #202395 5082871 202395
50.00 01-115-258-000-350-890 REPAIR INV.# 202398 s$082871 202398
70.00 01-115-258-000-350-890 REPAIR INV. #202396 082871 202396
60.00 01-115-258-000-350-890 REPAIR INV. #202362 s082871 202362
48.00 01-115-258-000-350-890 REPAIR INV. #202354 s082871 202354
48.00 01-115-258-000-350-890 REPAIR INV. FOR BOWS SERIAL # 5082871 203305
19.00 01-116-258-000-350-880 CONN TROMBONE REPAIR 5083056 204336
85.75 01-600-258-000-350-890 ST BASS EASTMAN REPAIRS 5083012 202702
48.00 01-600-258-000-350-890 REHAIR BOWS SERIAL # hr202700 5083012 202700
68.00 01-600-258-000-350-890 SOLDER BOWS SERIAL # HR202698 S083012 202698
15.00 01-600-258-000-350-890 REDO SPREAD WEDGE S083012 202699
50.00 01-600-258-000-350-890 EXCHANGE GLASSER BASS BOW sS083012 202697
50.00 01-600-258-000-350-890 EXCHANGE GLASSER VIOLIN BOW sS083012 202696
50.00 01-600-258-000-350-890 EXCHANGE BASS BOW 5083012 202455
42.00 01-115-258-000-350-880 REPAIR INV #204340 5083058 204340
42.00 01-115-258-000-350-880 REPAIR INV #204186 5083058 204186
32.00 01-114-258-000-350-880 REPAIRS TO BAND EQUIPMENT 5082991 203850
72.10 01-114-258-000-350-880 REPAIRS TO BAND EQUIPMENT 5082991 203847
150.00 01-114-258-000-350-890 ST BASS REPAIR 204173
102.50 01-114-258-000-350-890 BOW REPAIR 202479
48.00 01-114-258-000-350-890 BOW REPAIR 202475
48.00 01-114-258-000-350-890 BOW REPAIR 202481
48.00 01-114-258-000-350-890 BOW REPAIR 202480
140.00 01-114-258-000-350-890 CELLO REPAIR 202436
48.00 01-114-258-000-350-890 BOW REPAIR 202478
100.00 01-114-258-000-350-890 BOW REPAIR 202474
508980 10/06/16 01097 0 UNISSUED UNISSUED
508981 10/06/16 01097 0 UNISSUED UNISSUED
508982 10/06/16 01097 0 UNISSUED UNISSUED
508983 $250.00 10/06/16 04410 1 HANCE LOCATING & SERVICES, INC OUTSTANDING
125.00 01-114-810-000-352-000 MIN LOCATION CHARGE 5199
125.00 01-630-810-000-352-000 MIN LOCATION CHARGE 5198
508984 $984.07 10/06/16 13285 1 HANDWRITING WITHOUT TEARS, INC OUTSTANDING
19.00 45-632-412-740-433-000 MY FIRST SCHOOL BOOK 5082140 1045925-1
6.50 45-632-412-740-433-000 SHIPPING 5082140 1045925-1
17.40 01-005-610-000-430-000 3RD GRADE CURSIVE T.E. (PRINTE 5081830 1040254-1



REPORT:

CHECKREG

000001

CHECK # TYPE

CHECK # 508984

508985

508986

508987

508988

508989

508990

508991

508992

AMOUNT

300.
317,

554
554

895,

208.

44 .

53

14
14

74

50

71

.40

105.

64
196

137.
196.
196.
201.
189.
140.50
193.51
27.15
63.22
159.90
294 .25
542 .80

00

JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN:
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - FIRST RESOURCE BANK
DATE RANGE: 10/06/16 - 10/06/16
CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME
G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO #
01-005-610-000-430-000 CURSIVE HANDWRITING (STUDENT 5081830
01-005-610-000-430-000 BLACKBOARD WITH DOUBLE LINES 5081830
01-005-610-000-430-000 LITTLE CHALK BITS (200 CHALK B 5081830
01-005-610-000-430-000 LITTLE SPONGE CUBES (100 SPONG 5081830
01-005-610-000-430-000 DOUBLE LINE SENTENCE STRIPS S081830
01-005-610-000-430-000 REGULAR DOUBLE LINE NOTEBOOK 5081830
01-005-610-000-430-000 DOUBLE LINE CHART TABLET (2 5081830
01-005-610-000-430-000 CURSIVE WALL CARDS 5081830
01-005-610-000-430-000 CURSIVE ALPHABET DESK STRIPS ( 081830
01-005-610-000-430-000 DIGITAL TEACHING TOOLS (1 YR. 5081830
01-005-610-000-430-000 SHIPPING sS081830
$1108.28 10/06/16 01989 1 HAWKINS, INC
01-100-240-000-402-000 POOL SUPPLIES 5081876
04-005-511-000-403-000 POOL SUPPLIES 5081876

11050 1
FAN MOTOR

$895.74 10/06/16 HI-TECH REFRIGERATION

02-005-770-701-350-000
$208.50 10/06/16 INC
01-629-810-000-350-000

01045 1 HILLYARD,
TRAVEL/SERVICE/LABOR

15998 1 HILTON LINDY
MONTHLY EXPENSES

$44.71 10/06/16
01-005-810-000-366-000

14380 1 HIRSCH BRITTANY
WELNNESS-MEMBERSHIP

$53.40 10/06/16
01-005-~106-000-401-000

15357 1 HIRT BRIANNA
COACH-ARENA-9/24/16

$105.00 10/06/16
04-005-512-000-305-000

$2499.90 10/06/16 12419 1 HOCKENBERGS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY
02-005-770-701-530-000 NOR-LAKE MILK COOLER S082558

$7561.67 10/06/16 00213 1 HOGLUND BUS CO INC
03-005-760-720-423-000 ADJUSTED PRICING
03-005-760-720-428-000 LINK INV#794944 5082675
03-005-760-720-425-000 INV#793878 $082675
03-005-760-720-428-000 INV#794023 S082675
03-005-760-720-428-000 INV#794016 S082675
03-005-760-720-428-000 INV#793865 5082675
03-005-760-720-416-000 SHOE INV#793830 5082675
03-005-760-720-418-000 FILTER INV#794996 5082675
03-005-760-720-418-000 INV#793180 5082675
03-005-760-720-423-000 DECAL INV#794975 S082675
03-005-760-720-423-000 INV#794796 S082675
03-005-760-720-423-000 INV#794634 S082675
03-005-760-720-423-000 INV#794651 $082675
03-005-760-720-423-000 INV#793829 5082675

FRI 093016 11:34 PAGE 13

CHECK STATUS

INVOICE #

Continued

1040254-1
1040254-1
1040254-1
1040254-1
1040254-1
1040254-1
1040254-1
1040254-1
1040254-1
1040254-1
1040254-1

OUTSTANDING
3908623
3908623

OUTSTANDING
2252

OUTSTANDING
700250203

OUTSTANDING
100616

OUTSTANDING

WELLNESS 10/6/16

OUTSTANDING
Y 9/24/16
INC

COMPANY, OUTSTANDING

99FNMB

OUTSTANDING
794797
794944
793878
794023
794016
793865
793830
794996
793180
794975
794796
794634
794651
793829



REPORT: CHECKREG 000001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN:
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - FIRST RESOURCE BANK

DATE RANGE: 10/06/16 - 10/06/16

FRI 093016 11:34 PAGE 14

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
CHECK # 508992 Continued ..,
512.08 03-005-760-720-411-000 WHEEL INV#794185 5082675 794185
128.02 03-005-760-720-411-000 INV#794179 S082675 794179
18.55 03-005-760-720-409-000 SWITCH INV#794946 S082675 794946
131.58 03-005-760-720-419-000 THERMOSTAT INV#794382 5082675 794382
476.52 03-005-760-720-425-000 TREAD INV#794943 5082675 794943
177.50- 03-005-760-720-423-000 WRONG PLATES NEEDED CM792273
196.49 03-005-760-720-428-000 LINK INV#794969 S082796 794969
18.55 03-005-760-720-409-000 SWITCH INV#794971 5082796 794971
247.27 03-005-760-720-419-000 PUMP INV#795537 S082939 795537
178.85 03-005-760-720-423-000 RADIO INV#795484 S082939 795484
137.90 03-005-760-720-429-000 SOLENOID INV#795794 5082939 795794
217.11 03-005-760-720-428-000 KING PIN INV#795750 5082939 795750
600.00- 03-005-760-720-418-000 CORE RETURNS CM791550
250.00- 03-005-760-720-418-000 CORE RETURNS 795736
63.22- 03-005-760-720-423-000 DOOR DECAL CM794796
100.00- 03-005-760-720-416-000 CORE RETURN CM694062
62.04 03-005-760-720-416-000 ADJST INV#796046 5082982 796046
161.10 03-005-760-720-416-000 INV#796130 5082982 796130
62.04 03-005-760-720-416-000 INV#796055 5082982 796055
70.41 03-005-760-720-409-000 BREAKER INV#796433 5082982 796433
54 .24 03-005-760-720-409-000 INV#796434 5082982 796434
528.49 03-005-760-720-419-000 HEAT EXCHASOR INV#795612 5082982 795612
2,836.65 03-005-760-720-418-000 KIT INV#796343 5082982 796343
375.10 03-005-760-720-424-000 STAPLE INV#796112 5082982 796112
135.00- 03-005-760-720-418-000 CORE RETURN CM779779
508993 10/06/16 00213 0 UNISSUED UNISSUED
508994 10/06/16 00213 0 UNISSUED UNISSUED
508995 10/06/16 00213 0 UNISSUED UNISSUED
508996 S $39.60 10/06/16 00119 1 HOLMES LAURIE OUTSTANDING
39.60 01-005-106-000-401-000 WELLNESS-MEMBERSHIP WELLNESS 10/6/16
508997 S $193.00 10/06/16 08041 1 HOUCHEN BINDERY OUTSTANDING
193.00 01-115-620-000-430-000 16 TEXTBOOKS REBOUND W/7 NEW D 5082725 228322
508998 S $1124.85 10/06/16 00216 1 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT PUBLISHING CO. OUTSTANDING